ACC
NO.

167

1922

1924

1935

1981

1988

2632

2634

2636

BOOK
NO

17081

17080

17063

17067

17094

17084

17074

17073

17088

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book

Music

List of Books

(As on 01/04/2024)

BOOK TITLE

Taal Parichay Bhag
Do

Raag Shastra Bhag
Do

Raag Shastra Bhag
Do

Sangeet Nibandh
Sangrah

Pashchatya Swar Lipi
Paddati Avam
Bhartiya Sangeet

Taal Parichay Bhag
Teen

Sangeet Visharad

Sangeet Visharad

Bhartiya Sangeet
Vaigyanik Vishleshan

AUTHOR

Shri
Girishchandra
Srivastava

Geeta Banarjee

Geeta Banarjee

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Swatantra
Sharma

Girish Chandra
Srivastava
Basant

Basant

Swatantra
Sharma

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Mohan Printers Allahabad

Rubi Prakashan Allahabad

Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras

Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras

Pratibha Prakashan Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ACC

NO.

2639

2641

26986

28891

2891

2896

2900

2901

30557

31867

BOOK

NO

17082

17075

17057

17078

17079

17089

17062

17070

24942

17072

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

BOOK TITLE

Taal Parichay Bhag
Teen

Sangeet Nibandh
Sangrah

The Golden
Encyclopedia Of
Music

Abhinav Geetanjali
Bhag Panch

Bhartiya Sangeet Ek
Aitihashik Vishleshan

Bhav Sangeet
Sangam

Taal Parichay Bhag
Teen

Taal Parichay Bhag
Teen

Bhartiya Kala
Parichay

Taal Dipika

AUTHOR

Girish Chandra
Srivastava

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Norman Lloyd

Ramashraya Jha
Ramrang

Swatantra
Sharma

Mahaveer
Prasad Mukesh

Girish Chandra
Srivastava

Girish Chandra
Srivastava

Das, Smt.
Kusum

Madhukar
Ganesh
Goadbole

PUBLISHER NAME

Rubi Prakashan Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Golden Press New York

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

T. N. Bhargav And Sons
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Rubi Prakashan Allahabad

Rubi Prakashan Allahabad

Uttar Pradesh Hindi
Granth Academy,
Lucknow

Ashok Prakashan Mandir
Allahabad

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0

1977

1967



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ACC

NO.

3452

3453

3456

3457

3459

3461

3464

3611

3613

3614

3619

BOOK

NO

17077

17056

17066

17076

17090

17083

17058

17092

17087

17068

17060

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

BOOK TITLE

Bhav Sangeet
Sangam

Rag Parichay Bhag
Teen

Madhur Swarlipi
Sangrah Bhag Ek

Madhur Swarlipi
Sangrah Bhag Do

Sangeet Prashnottar
Bhag Ek

Prabhakar Prashnottar

Raag Shastra Bhag
Do

Prayogatmak Taal
Bodh

Sangeet Visharad
How To Make Voice
Melodious

Music Master

AUTHOR

Mahaveer
Prasad Mukesh

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Harishchandra
Srivastava

Geeta Banarjee
Kalicharan
Gaud

Basant
Lakshminarayan
Verma

Prabhulal Garg

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras
Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras

Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras

Sangeet Karyalaya Hathras

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ACC
NO.

4155

4157

4160

4420

61643

61644

61646

61647

61649

6276

72756

BOOK
NO

17093

17086

17065

17069

27433

17064

17059

17061

17071

17085

8373

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Text Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Reference
Book
Music Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Bhartiya Sangeet
Sangrah Prashnottari
Gyan Kosh

Raag Praveen

Saundarya, Rush
Avam Sangeet

Bhav Sangeet
Sangam

Taal Parichay

Taal Parichay Bhag
Teen

Bhartiya Sangeet Ek
Aitihashik Vishleshan

Bhartiya Sangeet
Vaigyanik Vishleshan

Abhinav Geetanjali
Bhag Ek

Singing And
Rhyming

Talava Puran

AUTHOR

Shailendra
Kumar
Goswami

Ganesh Prasad
Sharma

Swatantra
Sharma

Mahaveer
Prasad Mukesh

Srivastava,
Girish Chandra

Girish Chandra
Srivastava

Swatantra
Sharma

Sharma,
Swatantra

Ramashraya Jha
Ramrang

Lilla Belle Pitts

Misr Pandit
Vijay Shankar

PUBLISHER NAME
Kanishka Publishing
Distributors New Delhi
Kanishka Publishing
Distributors New Delhi
Pratibha Prakashan Delhi
Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Rubi Prakashan, Allahabad
Rubi Prakashan Allahabad
T. N. Bhargav And Sons
Allahabad

Pratibha Prakashan, Delhi
Sangeet Sadan Prakashan
Allahabad

Ginn And Company

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0

1999

1996

1950



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ACC

NO.

72757

72758

72759

72760

72761

72762

72763

72764

72765

72766

BOOK

NO

8374

8375

8376

8377

8378

8379

8380

8381

8382

8383

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Sageet Sanjivani

Lok Geeto Me Nad
Soundarya

Sitar Vadan Ki
Shailiya

Sharkadekkrit Sangit
Ratnakar ( Pratham
Bhag )

Sharkadekkrit Sangit
Ratnakar Bhag -2

Sharkadekkrit Sangit
Ratnakar Bhag -3

Bharateey Sagit
Shastro Me Vadho Ka
Chintan

Sagit Sampada

Bharateey Kanth
Sangit & Vadh Sangit

Bharateey Sangit Me
Shodh Pravidhi

AUTHOR

Kavya Singh
Lavanya Kirti

Sharna Pushpa

Bhatnagar
Rajani

Choudhary
Subhadra

Choudhary
Subhadra

Choudhary
Subhadra

Bhargav Dr.
Anjana

Tak Dr. Maya

Misr Dr. Arun

Nagapal Alaka

PUBLISHER NAME

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Satyam Pub.New Del.

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Radha Pub. New Delhi

Radha Pub. New Delhi

Radha Pub. New Delhi

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Radha Pub. New Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

ACC
NO.

72767

72768

72769

72770

72771

72772

72773

72774

72775

72776

BOOK
NO

8417

8419

8423

8425

8428

8430

8431

8433

8434

8009

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Dharmik
Paramparaye &

Hindustani Sangit

India Music & Its

Assessment

Angit Sadan All.

Poorvi Lokagit

Poorvi Lokagit

Poorvi Lokagit

Lal Prabhakar

Prashnottari

Lal Prabhakar
Prashnottari

Praveen Pravah

Praveen Pravah

AUTHOR

Sachadev Renu

Jahn Isharat

Vishbkarma
Ramnaresh
Poorvi Lokagit

Vishvakarma
Ramanaresh

Vishvakarma
Ramanaresh

Vishvakarma
Ramanaresh

Sriwastav
Girish Chandr

Sriwastav
Girish Chandr

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

PUBLISHER NAME

Radha Pub. New Delhi

Kanishk Pub. New Del.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

ACC

NO.

72777

72778

72779

72780

72781

72782

72783

72784

72785

72786

BOOK

NO

8010

8011

8012

8013

8014

8015

8016

8017

8070

8071

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Praveen Pravah

Praveen Pravah

Hamare Preeya

Sangitagya

Praveen Pravah

Thumari Parichay

Thumari Parichay

Bhav Sangit Sangam

Bhav Sangit Sangam

Yuva Sangit

Yuva Sangit

AUTHOR

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

Sriwastav
Harishchandr

Karaval Srimati
Lila

Karaval Srimati
Lila

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Sangit Sadan S.
All.

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

Malaka

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

ACC
NO.

72787

72788

72789

72790

72791

72792

72793

72794

72795

BOOK
NO

9058

8074

8075

8076

8073

8077

8078

8079

8080

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Hindi Chhatra Gaan

Hindi Chhatra Gan

Hindi Chhatra Gan

Hindi Chhatra Gan

Hindi Chhatra Gan

Hamare Priya
Sangitak

Hamare Priya
Sangitak

Bharat Muni Praveet
Natyashastra

Srimatangnmunikrit
Brihaddeshi

AUTHOR

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Sriwastav Pro.
Harishchandr

Sriwastav

Harishchandr

Misra Dr. Brija

Ballabh

Ksheersagar Jha

D.V.

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangeet Sadan Alld.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Sangit Sadan S. Malaka
All.

Siddharth Pub. New Del.

Svami Pub. Jaypur

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

ACC
NO.
72796

74413

74414

74415

74416

74417

74418

74419

74420

74421

74422

BOOK
NO
8081

9268

9269

9270

9271

9272

9273

9274

9275

9276

9277

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Soundarya Rasa &
Sangit

20 Vi Shatabdi Ke
Mahan Sangit Pan.
Dilip Chandr

Sangit Ke Pramookkh
Jshastreey Siddhant

Bharateey Sangeet Ka
Itihas-1

Bharateey Sangeet Ka
Itihas-2

Shri Bhatang Yunikrit
Brihadesi

20 Vi Shatabdi Ke
Mahan Sangit Pan.
Dilip Chandr

Dharmik Paramparye
& Hindustani Sangeet

Hindustani Sangeet
Me Holi Gan

Talkosh

Tal Parichay -2

AUTHOR

Sharma
Avatantr Pro.

Oram
Choudhari
Shrimati Nupur

Choudhari
Subhash Rani

Veer Ram
Avatar

Veer Ram
Avatar

Ksheer Sagar
D.B.

Ram Choudhari
Shrimati Nupur

Sachadev Renu

Mathur Neeta

Shriwastav G.C.

Shriwastav G.C.

PUBLISHER NAME

Pratibha Prakashan Delhi.

Kanishka Pub. N. Delhi

Kanishka Pub. N. Delhi

Radha Pub.

Radha Pub.

Pub. Svami Jaipur

Kanishka Pub. N. Delhi

Radha Pub.

Radha Pub.

Raviprakash All.

Roobi Prakashan All.

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

ACC
NO.

74423

74424

74425

74426

74427

74428

74429

74430

74431

74432

BOOK
NO

9278

9279

9280

9281

9282

9283

9284

9285

9286

9287

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book
Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Tal Parichay -3
Nibandh Sangeet

Tal Prakash

Poorvi Lok Geet

Hamare Priy
Sangitagya

Hind Chhatra Gan

Bhav Sangeet
Sangam

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -1

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -2

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -3

AUTHOR
Shriwastav G.C.
Laxmi Narayan

Sharma
Bhagavat
Sharan

Vishvkarm Ram
Naresh

Sriwastav Pro.
Harishchndr

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Mukesh
Mahaveer
Prasad

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

PUBLISHER NAME
Roobi Prakashan All.
Sangeet Sangrahalay

Sangeet Sangrahalay

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0

0



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

ACC
NO.

74433

74434

74435

75824

75825

75826

75827

75828

75829

BOOK
NO

9288

9289

9290

8890

8891

6382

6383

6384

6386

SUBJECT CATEGORY

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -4

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -5

Hindustani Sangeet
Pardat Kramik Pustak
Malika -6

Pravavaj & Tavala Ke
Dharane &
Paramparaye

Pravavaj & Tavala Ke
Dharane &
Paramparaye

Sangit-Ratnakar

Sangit-Ratnakar

Tal Prabhakar
Prashnottri

Tal Prabhakar
Prashnottri

AUTHOR

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

Matakhande
Pan. Vishnu
Narayan

Dr. Avan E.
Mistri

Dr. Avan E.
Mistri

Dr.
Laxminarayan

Dr.
Laxminarayan

Srivastva Pro.
Lal Ji

Srivastva Pro.
Lal Ji

PUBLISHER NAME

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

Sabgeet Sadan All.

P. Keki. S. Jijina Svar

Sadhana Samiti Mumbai

P. Keki. S. Jijina Svar

Sadhana Samiti Mumbai

Sangit Karyalay Hathras

(U.P)

Sangit Karyalay Hathras

(U.P)

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

ACC

NO.

75830

75831

75832

75833

75834

75835

75836

75837

75838

75839

75840

BOOK

NO

6387

6388

6389

6390

6391

6392

6393

6394

6395

6396

6397

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Tal Prabhakar
Prashnottri

Tal Prabhakar
Prashnottri

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah

Sangit Nibandh
Sangrah
Sangit Visharad

Sangit Visharad

Sangit Visharad

AUTHOR

Srivastva Pro.
Lal Ji

Srivastva Pro.
Lal Ji

Srivastva Pro.
Harishchandra

Srivastva Pro.
Harishchandra

Srivastva Pro.
Harishchandra

Srivastva Pro.
Harishchandra

Srivastva Pro.
Harishchandra

Srivastva Pro.

Harishchandra

Basant

Basant

Basant

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Prakashan 134.
Sauth Malaka

Sangit Karyalay Hathras

(U.P)

Sangit Karyalay Hathras

(U.P)

Sangit Karyalay Hathras

(U.P)

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

ACC

NO.

75841

75842

75843

75844

75845

75846

75847

75848

75849

75850

75851

BOOK

NO

6398

6399

6400

6401

6402

6403

6404

6405

6406

6407

6408

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Nibandh Sangit

Nibandh Sangit

Nibandh Sangit

Bhartiy Sangit

Vaigyanik

Bhartiy Sangit
Vaigyanik

Pashchatya Swarlipi-
Paddhati

Pashchatya Swarlipi-
Paddhati

Bhartiy Sangit Ek
Aitihasik Vishleshan

Bhartiy Sangit Ek
Aitihasik Vishleshan

Sargeet Sanjivani

Tabala Granth Mala

AUTHOR

Garm, Dr.
Laxmi Narayan

Garm, Dr.
Laxmi Narayan

Garm, Dr.
Laxmi Narayan

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Dr. Swatnatra
Sharma

Singh Lawaya
Kirti

Mishr Pandit
Chotelal

PUBLISHER NAME

Sangit Karyalay Hathras
(U.P)

Sangit Karyalay Hathras
(U.P)

Sangit Karyalay Hathras
(U.P)

Pratima Prakashan Delhi

Pratima Prakashan Delhi

Pratima Prakashan Delhi

Pratima Prakashan Delhi

Prakashan T. N. Bhargawa

& Sans

Prakashan T. N. Bhargawa
& Sans

Kanishk Pub. New Delhi

Kanishk Pub. New Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

0



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

ACC
NO.

75852

76376

76377

76378

76379

76380

76538

76539

76540

77246

BOOK
NO

6409

7496

7497

7498

7499

7500

8252

8254

8249

3799

SUBJECT CATEGORY BOOKTITLE

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference

Book

Text Book

Tal Ke Lakshya
Laksan Searup Me
Ekrupata

Sangit Visharad

Bhav Sangit Sangam

Bhav Sangit Sangam

Rastriy Ekta Me
Sangit Ki Bhumika

Rastriy Ekta Me
Sangit Ki Bhumika

Pramukh Tath Vadya
Pakhvan

Pramukh Tath Vadya
Pakhvan

Swatntrottar Kal Me
Sitarvan

Pramukh Talavad
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